
S.NO. Name Of Candidate

1 GAJJAR SONU MANISHBHAI GAJJAR
2 BHUNATAR UMANGKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR BHUNATAR
3 PATANI SAHIL VIPULBHAI PATANI
4 MISTRY RUDRESH YASHVANTBHAI MISTRY
5 PANCHAL UMANG HASMUKHBHAI PANCHAL
6 RANA HARSHKUMAR NAVNITCHANDRA RANA
7 SHAH NADIM ARMANALI SHAH
8 URVISH HARESHBHAI PANCHAL URVISH
9 PATEL SMITBHAI RAJESHBHAI PATEL

10 NAI DARSHANKUMAR VISHNUBHAI NAI
11 PANCHAL CHAITANYAKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI PANCHAL
12 KHUMAN KAMLESHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI KHUMAN
13 MISTRI ADITYA BHARATBHAI MISTRI
14 BATHWAR SANJAY DHANJIBHAI BATHWAR
15 SAURABH SINGH RAJESHKUMAR
16 DUBEY UJJWAL RAKESH                                     DUBEY
17 GOHIL DIVYARAJSINH VIKRAMSINH GOHIL
18 PATEL SHETU BABUBHAI PATEL
19 AJAY KUMAR SAH                                                AJAY
20 PATEL ACHALKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL
21 PATEL DHARMESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI PATEL
22 PANCHAL BHAVIKKUMAR KANUBHAI PANCHAL
23 MALEK MAHAMMADNADIM SAMADMIYA  MALEK
24 SAIYAD ARBAZALI SOKATALI SAIYAD
25 PRAJAPATI ACHINTDAS CHARANDAS PRAJAPATI
26 VADGAMA RUTVIK BHARATBHAI VADGAMA

S.NO. Name Of Candidate

1 VAIBHAV MORE SATISH 
2 PITHWA ABHISHEK DILIPKUMAR PITHWA
3 PITHWA RUDRA TUSHARBHAI PITHWA
4 PANCHAL PRITESH DINESHBHAI PANCHAL

Father's Name

Father's Name

INDO GERMAN TOOL ROOM,AHMEDABD,GUJARAT
Candidates trained under any susidy programme QTR-4    20-21 

Name Of The Training Programme: CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC MILLING 

Name Of The Training Programme: CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CNC TURNING  



5 KAMJALEEYA MEHULBHAI HARIBHAI KAMJALEEYA
6 MAHAUR SURAJ HIMMATSINGH MAHAUR
7 PRAJAPATI DARSHAN VALJIBHAI PRAJAPATI
8 PATEL RAVIKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI PATEL
9 PANCHAL PARTH RAMJIBHAI PANCHAL

10 PARMAR DHARMIKBHAI NAROTTAMBHAI PARMAR
11 CHAUHAN HITESHKUMAR VINODBHAI CHAUHAN
12 CHAUDHARY MAHIRKUMAR RAMANBHAI CHAUDHARY
13 VARA TARUN CHANDUBHAI VARA
14 PATIL MOHIT SUNILBHAI PATIL
15 PATEL VAIBHAV MUKESHKUMAR PATEL
16 PATEL AXAYKUMAR MUKESHBHAI PATEL
17 MAURYA ASHKU MUKESHBHAI MAURYA
18 MALIVAD JAYNTIBHAI RAMESHBHAI MALIVAD
19 DIWAN INAYATSHA JAHURSHA DIWAN
20 CHAUHAN NITESH CHANDRABHANSINGH CHAUHAN
21 SURAJ KUMAR MADAN
22 SOLANKI AAKASH PRAVINBHAI SOLANKI
23 PANCHAL KRUSHAL RAJESHKUMAR PANCHAL
24 PRAJAPATI HARMISH ASHWINKUMAR PRAJAPATI
25 THAKOR KRUNAL ARVINDBHAI THAKOR
26 CHAUDHARI KAMLESHKUMAR KISHOR CHAUDHARI



Aaadhar No.
Fees claim 

submitted for 
current quarter

MANISHBHAI *********080 29140.00
JITENDRAKUMAR *********099 29140.00
VIPULBHAI *********261 29140.00
YASHVANTBHAI *********298 29140.00
HASMUKHBHAI *********637 29140.00
NAVNITCHANDRA *********876 29140.00
ARMANALI *********315 29140.00
PANCHAL *********645 29140.00
RAJESHBHAI *********671 29140.00
VISHNUBHAI *********506 29140.00
JAGDISHBHAI *********543 29140.00
MANSUKHBHAI *********210 29140.00
BHARATBHAI *********458 29140.00
DHANJIBHAI *********753 29140.00

*********120 29140.00
RAKESH                                     *********112 29140.00
VIKRAMSINH *********486 29140.00
BABUBHAI *********830 29140.00
SAH                                                *********275 29140.00
SURESHBHAI *********381 29140.00
BHARATBHAI *********514 29140.00
KANUBHAI *********949 29140.00
SAMADMIYA  *********230 29140.00
SOKATALI *********464 29140.00
CHARANDAS *********814 29140.00
BHARATBHAI *********235 29140.00

Aaadhar No.
Fees claim 

submitted for 
current quarter

MORE *********509 29140.00
DILIPKUMAR *********080 29140.00
TUSHARBHAI *********133 29140.00
DINESHBHAI *********462 29140.00
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HARIBHAI *********323 29140.00
HIMMATSINGH *********124 29140.00
VALJIBHAI *********884 29140.00
KAMLESHBHAI *********141 29140.00
RAMJIBHAI *********660 29140.00
NAROTTAMBHAI *********400 29140.00
VINODBHAI *********030 29140.00
RAMANBHAI *********777 29140.00
CHANDUBHAI *********265 29140.00
SUNILBHAI *********224 29140.00
MUKESHKUMAR *********317 29140.00
MUKESHBHAI *********703 29140.00
MUKESHBHAI *********795 29140.00
RAMESHBHAI *********530 29140.00
JAHURSHA *********895 29140.00
CHANDRABHANSINGH *********108 29140.00
THAKUR *********207 29140.00
PRAVINBHAI *********052 29140.00
RAJESHKUMAR *********426 29140.00
ASHWINKUMAR *********734 29140.00
ARVINDBHAI *********478 29140.00
KISHOR *********478 29140.00


